



ITEM NO.	QTY.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1	MMXR-P106	ELBOW ADAPTOR, 1/2" F NPT X 10MM PUSH TO CONNECT
2	1	MMXR-P111	GROMMET, 15MM ID FOR 18MM HOLE
3	1	MMXR-P120	WYE, 10MM PUSH TO CONNECT X3
4	2	MMXR-P109	TUBE, 10MM OD X 185MM LG.
5	1	MMXR-P110	TUBE, 10MM X 150MM LONG
6	1	MMXR-P112	P-CLAMP, 10MM
7	1	MMXR-P108	TUBE, 10MM X 870MM LONG
8	1	MMXR-P102	BALL VALVE TEE, 2X GARDEN HOSE 1X NPT
9	1	MMXR-P103	HOSE, 6' LONG
10	1	MMXR-P104	WASH GUN, GHT THREAD
11	2	MMXR-P414	SCREW, HEX HEAD, M8 X 1.25 X 15, SS (91287A554)
12	1	MMXR-P101	FILTER SCREEN, GARDEN HOSE
13	1	MMXR-P402	RIVET, BLIND, 1/8" X <.25 GRIP LENGTH
14	1	MMXR-P116	CLAMP, PIPE SUPPORT, 1/2" PIPE (INC. 2X M6 X 35 SCREWS)
15	1	MMXR-P118	VALVE, FLOW CONTROL
16	1	MMXR-P114	VALVE, SOLENOID
17	1	MMXR-P115	NIPPLE, 3/8 NPT X 2.5" LONG
18	2	MMXR-P113	ELBOW, 3/8" MALE NPT X 10MM PUSH TO CONNECT
19	1	MMXR-P119	WATER DIAL
20	2	MMXR-P121	FITTING, 10MM PUSH TO CONNECT X FEMALE THREAD
21	2	MMXR-P122	SPRAY NOZZLE
22	1	MMXR-P401	SCREW, M4 X 10MM, STAINLESS STEEL (91287A112)
23	1	MMXR-P412	NYLOCK NUT AND WASHER, M6, 18-8 SS
24	1	MMJ-10504	MAIN BODY WELDMENT
25	1	MMJ-10507	CONTROL PANEL WELDMENT
26	1	BSMCP003	BRACKET, WATER INJECTION
27	5	MMXR-P410	SCREW, FLANGED HEX HEAD, M6 X 1.0 X 16 SS (90166A145)
*28	1	MMXR-P105	NIPPLE, 1/2" NPT X 5.0" LONG, STAINLESS STEEL